Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 2
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 6.12
Issue D
Flanged Y-Type Strainer

Hole Dia. Free Flow
Area (%)
mm Inch mm %
DN50 ~ DN65 2” ~ 2.5” 25 4 48
DN80 ~ DN100 3” ~ 4” 18 5 54
DN125 5” 14 6 58
DN150 ~ DN300 6” ~ 12” 13 6.3 64
 L
 H
Dimensions
Sizes Dimensions (mm) Weight
(Kg)
Product
Ordering
Codemm Inch L H
DN 50 2” 200 155 8.7 RD702YS050A
DN 65 2.5” 254 165 12.2 RD702YS065A
DN 80 3” 257 180 13.8 RD702YS080A
DN 100 4” 308 229 23.9 RD702YS100A
DN 150 6” 470 311 43.8 RD702YS150A
DN 200 8” 549 394 75.4 RD702YS200A
DN 250 10” 654 487 109.3 RD702YS250A
DN 300 12” 759 547 173.1 RD702YS300A
Strainers sizes DN100 (4”) to DN300 (12”) are equipped with lifting
hole for easier handling.
Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958